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Moda handrinse 450 x 350mm, offset RH shelf
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All measurements shown are in millimetres. Drawing sizes
are not o scale.
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Hotels Commercial Residential

moda 450 offset

shaped for corner use, with right hand shelf area
co-ordinating moda range

to specify/order:

Please use the product reference shown below.

washbasin

450 x 350mm,
offset RH shelf

1 centre tap hole

pedestal
Pedestal

wall bolts
Wall bolts 120mm (pair)

taps & mixers
Refer to taps & mixers.

chrome bottle trap
11/, Exposed bottle trap

waste & traps
Refer to wastes & traps.

material
Vitreous china.

colour
White WH.

MD4041WH

MD4910WH

SR1015XX

IE6800CP

Twyford

128





